C980-011 Candy Blox Pressed Candy
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Issue Date: 12/4/2020 | Revision: A | Manufacturer Item # | 20311

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Candy Blox Pressed Candy - Bulk
PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Appearance: Cube shaped pressed hard candy in the shape of building blocks

Color: Blue, green, yellow, red

Flavor: Banana, cherry, blueberry, lime

Pack Size: 11 Lbs. Bulk

Case Dimensions:

L [depth]xWxH in. 10.63 7.63 7.63 |Case Cube(ft®): 0.3581 |Pallet Conf. (TI/HI) 22 7

INGREDIENTS

DEXTROSE, CALCIUM STEARATE, CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ARTIFICIAL COLORS (FD&C RED 40 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE,

YELLOW 5 LAKE).

ALLERGENS: |MAY CONTAIN: MILK AND SOY.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

NUTRIENT Per 100g
CALORIES 370.2
TOTAL FAT (g) 1.38
SATURATED FAT (g) 1.29
TRANSFAT (g) 0
CHOLESTEROL (mg) 0
SODIUM (mg) 15.13
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g) 90.2
DIETARY FIBER (g) 0
TOTAL SUGARS (g) 84.38
ADDED SUGARS (g) 84.18
PROTEIN (g) 0.1
VITAMIN D (mcg) 0
CALCIUM (mg) 107.96
IRON (mg) 0.02
POTASSIUM (mg) 0.49
Brand Name: Concord Confections | Net Weight: (Lbs.) 11
Country of Origin Canada Net Weight: (Kg.) 4.99
Case GTIN 10059642203116 Gross Weight: (Lbs.) 12
K osher OU-Pareve Gross Weight: (Kg.) 5.44

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES*

Attributes Limits
Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g) <10
Coliforms (cfu/g) <10
Yeast and Mold (cfu/g) <10

E. coli (cfu/g) <10
Salmonella (/25g) Negative
Listeria Genus (/25g) Negative

*The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are

guaranteed attributes.

GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENT

Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

May be produced with Genetic Engineering.

NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:

RTE

Not-RTE




STORAGE CONDITIONS

Recommended Condition:

Store between 64-70°F with 50-55% relative humidity.

Alternate Condition:

N/A

Alternate Condition:

N/A

SHIPPING CONDITIONS

Recommended Condition:

Best shipped <70°F with <55% relative humidity.

Alternate Condition:

May be shipped in freezer or refer truck at 0°F for less than 7 days.

Alternate Condition:

N/A

ALLERGEN /SENSATIZER TABLE

PRESENT IN PRODUCTS
PRESENT IN THE SAME
COMPONENT PRESENT IN PRODUCT MANUFACTURED ON THE MANUFACTURING PLANT
SAME LINE

PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

EGG AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN NO YES

SOY AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN NO YES

WHEAT NO NO NO

FISH NO NO NO
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH NO NO NO

SULFITES > 10 ppm NO NO NO
MUSTARD NO NO NO

SESAME NO NO NO

GLUTEN NO

FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR FD&C RED 40 LAKE, BLUE 1

LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE

CODE FORMAT |

MANUFACTURED DATE:

Internal Date Code / Lot Da,té Guideline

Date Code - Lot Code Example (March 17, 2010)
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[indicates the Yoar itis produced.

F the Month Shift Indicator:
January is "A* it is Produced (0-31). st is """

!Fpti onal Barcode: as capable by plant |

Indicgtes tha week number of the current

is the 111h week of 2010, The first week of 2010 started on
January 3. Week 2 of 2010 started January 10 etc.

The adual-pzint.un T-he case would look as such: C170111 10:31 - 1011 w,m, 1““51

Indicates the Month itIs produced. Indicates the day of 2010 Is "10°
2011 is "11* ete, ele.
February Is "B" . - [indicates the Year iLis produced. 2nd is "2"
March Is "C" 2010 s 0" Ird is "3*
April is "B 2011 1= *{* stc, ete. i
May is "E* . Oplional Machine or Line Number indicator. year, starting on 3 Sunday. The week starting Sunday March 14
Junais"F" Org indicator: Bagger # 1 is "1* -
July s “G" : |Ghicago is "{" . Concord "8" Casc Sealer #4 Is "4"
Augustis "H" - {Cambridge Is “3" Delavan is "9"
September is "I" Mexico is "4" Optional Time Stamp: Some code date machines
Octoberis "J" Covingbon s "5" have the ability te put a military time stamp on tha
November is "K™. tem.
December is "L"
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CANDY BLOX .

PRESSED CANDY B
11

INGREDIENTS: Dextrose,Calcium Stearate,Citric Acid,
Artificial Flavors Artificial Colors

(FDAC Red 40 Lake,Blue 1 Lake,

Yeliow § Lake)

Milk and Soy may be present,
Beat it stored at a-"a '* and 50-55% relative humidity.
Avoid direct Sunlight.
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